
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
313 
19 
62 
30 
42 
37 
44 
80 
25 
11 

191 
60 
48 
5 

Class 
FPRA 

FAEM 

FAUESC 

FPRA 

FGA 

FGA 

FPRA 

FAUGO 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FAUESC 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FAUESC 

Name 
MARCIO DO LAGO 
MANOEL M. PINTO JUNIOR 
RENATO RUSSO 
MANOEL S. DE QUEIROZ NETO 
JULIO CESAR PIRES 
FERNANDO LUIS PASTRO 
MARKENSON MARQUES DOS SANTOS 
ANDERSON LUIZ FAITA 
FERNANDO LUIS SCOTTI 
OSVALDO DRUGOVICH JUNIOR 
MARCOS PELI 
EVERSON DE AQUINO 
DOGLAS A. PIEROSAN 
NIRSON LENZ 

Laps 
6 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
1 

Best Tm 
43.971 
44.049 
44.110 
44.205 
44.209 
44.235 
44.270 
44.270 
44.383 
44.473 
44.499 
44.670 
45.022 

1:40.542 

Diff 

0.078 
0.139 
0.234 
0.238 
0.264 
0.299 
0.299 
0.412 
0.502 
0.528 
0.699 
1.051 

56.571 

Gap 

0.078 
0.061 
0.095 
0.004 
0.026 
0.035 

0.113 
0.090 
0.026 
0.171 
0.352 

55.520 

In Lap 
6 
8 
6 
7 
8 
8 
6 
8 
6 
6 
8 
8 
8 
1 

Equipe 

VEGAS MOTEL /POSSEIDON HOTEL 

KTT / SCUDO / SGARBI / CARNES DEL SUR / BRAVAR 

ZERO 

CIABE/MITTAG COMPETIÇÕES 

TECHSPEED PRACING RBC 

CARGOLIFT/RBC/#10 MEDIDAS 

SEMENTES FAITA 

RANDON RODOPARANA 

DRUGOVICH AUTO PEÇAS LTDA 

BRIMAK / TECHSPEED / VENTRIGLIO PREPARACOES 

VETORE 

TRANSFERA LTDA 

JACOMAR 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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18ª Copa Brasil de Kart - Cascavel - PR 
SUPER SENIOR 

Warm Up - SS 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:31:39 

Kartodromo Delci Damian 0,960 km 

11/10/2016 08:30 


